ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, AVN 2 : Yate - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points School
1 279 Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
2 259 Brimsham Green School, Bristol
3 225 Clifton College , Bristol
4 198 Clevedon School, Clevedon
5 167 Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
6 153 Monkton Combe, Bath

Junior Girls

Posn Points School
1 283 Clifton College , Bristol
2 269 St Katherine's School, Bristol
3 228 Churchill Academy, Winscombe
4 199 Redland Green School, Bristol
5 183 Clevedon School, Clevedon
6 172 Monkton Combe, Bath
7 158 Mangotsfield School, Bristol

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
352
291
261
204
170

95
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Churchill Academy, Winscombe
Clifton College Upper, Bristol
Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
Redland Green School, Bristol
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
Monkton Combe, Bath

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
335
281
229
183
173
139
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School

Hayesfield Girls School, Bath

St Katherine's School, Bristol
Clevedon School, Clevedon
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
Royal High School GDST, Bath
Churchill Academy, Winscombe
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