# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, AVN 2 : Yate - Thursday 9th May 2024

## **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	279	Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
2	259	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
3	225	Clifton College , Bristol
4	198	Clevedon School, Clevedon
5	167	Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
6	153	Monkton Combe, Bath

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	283	Clifton College , Bristol
2	269	St Katherine's School, Bristol
3	228	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
4	199	Redland Green School, Bristol
5	183	Clevedon School, Clevedon
6	172	Monkton Combe, Bath
7	158	Mangotsfield School, Bristol

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	352	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
2	291	Clifton College Upper, Bristol
3	261	Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
4	204	Redland Green School, Bristol
5	170	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
6	95	Monkton Combe, Bath

### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	335	Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
2	281	St Katherine's School, Bristol
3	229	Clevedon School, Clevedon
4	183	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
5	173	Royal High School GDST, Bath
6	139	Churchill Academy, Winscombe

15/05/2024 18:50 Page 1 of 1